
  

 

 

 

 

 

 AUTOBEDRIJF MARTIN SANDERS 

DAGUITSLAG ELITE/BELOFTEN 6 JULI, DE WILP CRITERIUM 

1 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 150  

2 NED19871109  Lars Horring 27 1355 VALTHE 125  

3 NED19900117  Harry Sweering 63 1430 SNEEK 100  

4 NED19920501  Wessel Piersma 50 5180 Groningen 90  

5 NED19860308  Frank Wierstra 81 1329 BURGUM 80  

6 NED19880107  Umberto Atzori 2 187 ZORGVLIED 75  

7 NED19871124  Pieter Postma 54 1389 TJERKGAAST 60  

8 NED19910105  Henk Bos 11 5386 DRACHTEN 50  

9 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 14 1491 DEN HORN 40  

10 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 30  

11 NED19890625  Ronald Kruijer 36 1324 HEILIGERLEE 25  

12 NED19901120  Gijs Strating 62 1339 HAREN GN 23  

13 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 12 1345 Groningen 21  

14 NED19891017  Niek Hooghiemster 26 1413 OENTSJERK 19  

15 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 58 5104 OLDEHOLTPADE 17  

16 NED19600708  Sent Tissingh 66 1478 GRONINGEN 15  

17 NED19900705  Paul de Haan 22 1185 MEEDHUIZEN 14  

18 NED19891015  Ruben Hoekstra 25 1169 TJERKGAAST 13  

19 NED19850613  Tjeerd van der Schaaf 59 1257 Drachten 12  

20 NED19810503  Jos Boonstra 9 1300 Peize 11  

21 NED19790729  Jan-Hendrik Westra 79 1468 URETERP 10  

22 NED19911006  Sander Iwema 29 5372 HOOGHALEN 9  

23 NED19890814  Jorrit van de Kant 31 1337 ASSEN 8  

24 NED19921205  Joakim Zuidema 82 5340 DOKKUM 7  

25 NED19901012  Gaatze Postma 55 1357 MUNEIN 6  

26 NED19860714  Fokke Postma 53 1083 Drachtster Compagnie 5  

27 NED19841101  Jan Dijkstra 18 1119 Drachten 4  

28 NED19900904  Maurits Buist 13 1123 DRACHTEN 3  

29 NED19850428  Engbert de Vegt 68 1212 URETERP 2  

30 NED19860511  Sander Pijpers 51 1009 Groningen 1  

ALGEMEEN KLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN 

 

1 NED19880107  Umberto Atzori 2 187 ZORGVLIED 576 

2 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 556 

3 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 524 

4 NED19871124  Pieter Postma 54 1389 TJERKGAAST 513 

5 NED19900705  Paul de Haan 22 1185 MEEDHUIZEN 505 

6 NED19871109  Lars Horring 27 1355 VALTHE 455 

7 NED19880808  Peter Merx 42 1448 WARFHUIZEN 440 

8 NED19881007  Jeff Vermeulen 70 107 HOOGVLIET ROTTERDAM 435 

9 NED19880630  Glenn Clermonts 15 1217 BELLINGWOLDE 293 

10 NED19890703  Pim Cazemier 14 1491 DEN HORN 279 

11 NED19900117  Harry Sweering 63 1430 SNEEK 273 

12 NED19861008  Marc de Bruin 12 1345 Groningen 261 

13 NED19901120  Gijs Strating 62 1339 HAREN GN 232 

14 NED19911006  Coen Rijpma 58 5104 OLDEHOLTPADE 227 

15 
 

Rene Hooghiemster 95 178 Drachten 218 

SPRINTKLASSEMENT ELITE/BELOFTEN 

 

1 NED19810507  Rudy Vriend 72 1443 SCHAGEN 81 

2 NED19871124  Pieter Postma 54 1389 TJERKGAAST 41 

3 NED19920625  Rick Ottema 48 166 MUNTENDAM 38 

4 NED19880808  Peter Merx 42 1448 WARFHUIZEN 23 

5 NED19880107  Umberto Atzori 2 187 ZORGVLIED 22 

 


